
CBSE INTER SCHOOL (CLUSTER - IX) VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT 2011 - 12 
(31/10/2011 to 02/11/2011) 

Hosted by : Sinhgad Public School, Kusgaon, Lonavala, Dist. Pune 410401 
 

ENTRY / ELIGIBILITY FORM 
(Please use CAPITAL LETTERS to fill in the form) 

Name of School : __________________________________________________________________ 

Address & Contact Nos. _____________________________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 

Section : __________ (Boys / Girls)   Age Group : Under 19 years(Boys/Girls) 

(Born on or after 01.01.93) 
 

DETAILS OF PARTICIPANTS: 
 

Sr. 
Name of Student 
(In Block Letter) 

Class 
Adm. 
No. 

CBSE Reg. No., if 
student is in 
IX,X,XI or XII 

Date of Birth 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

 
 
 
Name of Manager : _____________________ Ph.No. : _____________ Signature : __________________ 
 
 
Name of Coach : _____________________ Ph. No. : _____________ Signature : _________________ 

 
CERTIFICATE 

(To be signed by the Principal) 
Certified that the above listed players are bona fide students of our school and eligible as per rules 
circulated by CBSE for participation in CBSE Inter-school (Cluster IX) Volleyball Tournament 2011-12. 
The date of birth and class of study recorded against each is correct, and it has been personally verified 
from the school records. 
 
It is also certified that my school has paid the Annual Sports Fee 2011 of Rs. 5,000/- by DD 
No…………..……….. Dt……………. 

 
 

Signature : _____________________ 
Name : ________________________ 

Date : _______________  
                                                                                           Seal : 


